REACHREACH
GREATERGREATER
LENGTHSLENGTHS
1-800-521-8104  •  www.michiganpneumatic.com
9500 & 1500 Series Modular Extension Grinders 2023
Industrial Air Tools
Model Number Identification Chart
(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
15
1500
Series
1.5 HP
Grinders
09 9,000 EXT 6" DG Die Grinder F Front C4 1/4" Collet _ 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
12 12,000 EXT12 12" HG Horizontal Grinder S Side C6 3/16" Collet 3CW 2" Cone Wheel
14 14,000 EXT24 24" C6M 6MM Collet 4T1 4" Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 EXT36 36" C3 3/8" Collet
EXT48 48" C5 5/16" Collet
C8 1/8" Collet
38 3/8"-24 External Thread
58 5/8"-11 External Thread
12 1/2"-13 External Thread
Model Number Identification Chart
(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
95
9500
Series
0.95 HP
Grinders
11 11,500 EXT 6" DG Die Grinder F Front C4 1/4" Collet _ 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
13 13,500 EXT12 12" WG Straight Wheel Grinder R Rear C6 3/16" Collet 3CW 2" Cone Wheel
16 16,500 EXT24 24" HG Horizontal Grinder S Side C6M 6MM Collet 4T1 4" Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 EXT36 36" AG Angle Grinder C3 3/8" Collet 4T7 4" Type 27 Wheel
20 20,000 EXT48 48" RT Router C5 5/16" Collet 412T7 4-1/2" Type 27 Wheel
24 24,000 C8 1/8" Collet 5T1 5" Type 1 Wheel
25 25,000 38 3/8"-24 External Thread 5T7 5" Type 27 Wheel
58 5/8"-11 External Thread 2 2" or 3" Disc
12 1/2"-13 External Thread
14F 1/4"-20 Internal Thread
14M 1/4"-20 External Thread
LP 1/4" ER 11 Collet
Modular Extensions for the 9500 & 1500 Series Grinders
Modular Extended Grinder applications include heavy-duty grinding,
sanding, polishing with burrs, cone wheels, wire brushes, flap-type
abrasives, and more. All models are designed and built for a long trouble-
free operating life. A wide range of optional speeds, motors, lengths and
terminations allows you to customize the tool to your particular needs.
Less Operator Fatigue
Independent spindle and air motor design reduces
vibrations.
Built to Last
Hardened steel motor parts for extended tool life.
Safety First
All tools feature two-step safety levers.
Extension Sub-Assemblies
Combining our extension sub-assemblies allows for a variety
of configurations: Lengths available in 6", 12", 18", 24", 36"
or 48" (1500 Series Only)
Reach the Most Difficult Areas
Small diameter extended length front-end allows for
two-handed operation in reaching difficult areas.
Heavy-Duty Construction
Features heavy-duty “double-row” front
bearings for maximum spindle support.
Scan the QR Code
For the Complete & Comprehensive Specifications
on the New Modular Extension Line of
9500 & 1500 Series Grinders
MP-9518EXT12DGR-C4
MP-9524EXT18DGS-C4
MP-1512EXT24HGS-583CW
MP-9525EXT30HGS-383CW
MP-9518EXT36HGS-384T1
MP-1518EXT48DGS-C4
AIR WINCHES
Built  to last  s ince 1936!
1-800-521-8104  •  www.michiganpneumatic.com
Air Winch Catalog 2014
Air Winches
Serving All Industries
• Petro Chemical
• Construction
• Demolition
• Assembly
• Rental
Serving All Industries
• Petro Chemical
• Construction
• Demolition
• Assembly
• Rental
Service Department 2016
Service Department
Part-No. 8573
Throttle Valve Bushing
Thread into Handle
Part-No. 3152 8" Cylinder for 133 Model
Part-No. 3152 11" Cylinder for 1133 Model
Part-No. 3151-STEEL
Throttle Valve w/O-Ring
Part-No. 69A-RB08-STL
Handle Complete
Part-No. 3160
Valve Case Complete
Part-No. 3162
Clutch
Use Part-No.
3163 Deflector to
cover exhaust
ports on cylinder
Throttle Valve
components
include:
#3150
#3151-STEEL
#215
#1269
#7079
#1159
1-800-521-8104  •  www.michiganpneumatic.com1-800-521-8104  •  www.michiganpneumatic.com
Serving All Industries
• Petro Chemical
• Construction
• Demolition
• Assembly
• Rental
Rebuilt Pneumatic Tools 2016
Remanufactured Air Tools
a
TOOL
QUALIFIER
Tool Qualifier 2016
Industrial Air Tools
1-800-521-8104  •  www.michiganpneumatic.com
Serving All Industries
• Petro Chemical
• Construction
• Demolition
• Assembly
• Rental
Scan the QR Code
To Visit Our Product Information Page for
Supplemental Literature
SUPPORTS YOUR BUSINESS WITH A  WIDE
SELECTION OF NEW AND REBUILT TOOLS IN
STOCK AND AN UNRIVALED PARTS INVENTORY
THAT INCLUDES BRAND NAME, HARD TO
FIND, OBSOLETE AND DISCONTINUED PARTS.
Scan the QR Code
To Visit Our Catalog Online and Learn how
MPT can separate you from the competition!
6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  P.O. Box 906
Romulus, MI 48174-7406
© 2023 Michigan Pneumatic® Tool, Inc.
03
29
20
23
R
ev
1P
FT
 |
M
F